data
09-gen
04-feb
08-apr
04-giu
05-ago
11-nov

REGISTRO ISTANZE ACCESSO CIVICO 2019

protocollo tipologia

1271 generalizzato
6943 generalizzato
20181 generalizzato
31578 generalizzato
43696 generalizzato
62444 generalizzato

oggetto
immobile Ex Enal
progetto Torrintour
restauro ex Chiesa San Pietro Martire
Ordinanza n. 137 del 16/04/2019
tempio crematorio
piano informatica

prot.riscontro
3591/2019
20161/2019

32132/2019
45306/2019
66283/2019



